


Exports Imports Domestic 
Shipments

Domestic 
Receipts

Total
Tonnage

Animal Feed 609,470 -                   -                   889,763 1,499,233

Barley -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 90,249 2,106,093 3,265,922 611,435 6,073,700

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 592,878 2,663,530 3,359,792 93,019 6,709,220

Concrete/Stone
Products -                   135,767 173,513 7,215 316,495

Crude Oil 1,112,546 13,482,591 2,604,831 1,350,967 18,550,936

Edible Oils 280,101 -                   20,606 1,364 302,071

Maize 5,096,159 -                   -                   5,540,173 10,636,331

Milo 80,336 -                   -                   6,449 86,785

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 477,533.56       1,234,353 2,273,918 -                   3,985,804

Petrochemicals 1,456,752 759,430 6,555,804 5,287,233 14,059,219

Rice 85,995 -                   2,135 35,458 123,588

Soybean 1,450,907 -                   -                   1,799,630 3,250,537

Steel Products 29,205 540,852 336,904 23,177 930,139

Sugar/Molasses -                   -                   5,935 -                   5,935

Wheat 534,568 -                   10,243.00         576,992 1,121,803

Woodchips -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Other 51,465 -                   46,665 -                   98,129

TOTAL 11,948,164 20,922,616 18,656,268 16,222,877 67,749,925

GRAIN TOTAL 7,857,433 -                  12,378 8,848,465 16,718,277

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter 2011 (short tons )
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3rd Quarter 2011 3rd Quarter 2010 % Change

Animal Feed 1,499,233 1,567,168 -4%

Barley -                                    -                                    0%

Chemicals/Fertilizers 6,073,700 4,493,638 35%

Coal/Lignite/Coke 6,709,220 1,528,873 339%

Concrete/Stone
Products 316,495 511,965 -38%

Crude Oil 18,550,936 20,094,377 -8%

Edible Oils 302,071 360,398 -16%

Maize 10,636,331 12,173,802 -13%

Milo 86,785 106,213 -18%

Ores/Phosphate Rock 3,985,804 3,102,016 28%

Petrochemicals 14,059,219 13,089,559 7%

Rice 123,588 128,714 -4%

Soybean 3,250,537 5,754,463 -44%

Steel Products 930,139 1,426,142 -35%

Sugar/Molasses 5,935 10,772 -45%

Wheat 1,121,803 724,349 55%

Woodchips -                                    -                                    0%

Other 98,129 247,140 -60%

TOTAL 67,749,925 65,319,588 4%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2009-2010 2,026,539 31,502 166,115 2,366,530 4,590,686
2010-2011 2,120,467 -                      12,949 3,043,085 5,176,501

2009-2010 2,807 -                      -                      -               2,806.78         
2010-2011 -                      -                      -                      -               -                 

2009-2010 703,294 4,785,463 10,520,161 2,319,502 18,328,419
2010-2011 589,706 7,249,627 12,740,234 2,061,361 22,640,927

2009-2010 1,156,587 1,752,194 2,131,064 413,149 5,452,995
2010-2011 2,251,679 7,820,476 8,193,068 305,626 18,570,850

2009-2010 95,431 1,216,277 342,762 32,648 1,687,119
2010-2011 -                      728,911 601,066 18,001 1,347,979

2009-2010 138,400 52,952,799 5,987,417 3,741,141 62,819,757
2010-2011 1,220,775 52,927,041 9,618,062 5,276,486 69,042,363

2009-2010 1,167,866 10,135 33,594 275,560 1,487,155
2010-2011 1,282,523 6,605 52,165 100,986 1,442,278

2009-2010 19,764,422 -                      32,740 23,730,114 43,527,276
2010-2011 17,372,871 97,514 25,910 18,994,583 36,490,877

2009-2010 402,501 23,476 -                      159,896 585,873
2010-2011 331,324 -                      -                      110,526 441,849

2009-2010 281,814 5,133,133 3,996,024 2,215,916 11,626,888
2010-2011 1,818,898 4,845,055 8,031,883 35,581 14,731,416

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

13%

100%

24%

241%

October 2009 - September 2010 vs October 2010 - September 2011 (short tons)

Animal Feed

Barley

Chemicals/
Fertilizers

Coal/Lignite/
Coke

27%

Concrete/
Stone Products

Crude Oil

Edible Oils

Maize

-20%

10%

-3%

-16%

-25%Milo

Ores/Phosphate
Rock



Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

October 2009 - September 2010 vs October 2010 - September 2011 (short tons)

2009-2010 3,808,442 2,809,384 23,674,249 17,736,858 48,028,933
2010-2011 5,536,405 3,031,873 20,428,783 17,484,233 46,481,294

2009-2010 325,063 33,079 46,868 196,607 601,617
2010-2011 422,629 -                      3,248 576,969 1,002,846

2009-2010 17,551,347 -                      -                      17,886,578 35,437,925
2010-2011 16,992,746 -                      -                      19,266,378 36,259,125

2009-2010 191,657 3,281,634 2,383,716 153,217 6,010,224
2010-2011 62,663 2,915,764 1,756,761 73,027 4,808,216

2009-2010 6,395 8,785 23,376 1,453 40,008
2010-2011 -                      -                      13,531 -               13,531

2009-2010 1,577,512 -                      -                      902,326 2,479,838
2010-2011 2,082,141 8,122 10,243 1,865,588 3,966,095

2009-2010 -                      -                      -                      -               -                 
2010-2011 -                      -                      -                      -               -                 

2009-2010 412,956 250,041 545,299 147,851 1,356,146
2010-2011 84,450 144,175 221,273 59,946 509,844

2009-2010 49,613,033 72,287,903 49,883,385 72,279,347 244,063,667
2010-2011 52,169,277 79,775,163 61,709,176 69,272,375 262,925,991
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